
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

334 

26 

24 

56 

Name 

Ørjan Leikvold 

Andrè Jørgensen 

Kjell Reinertsen 

Rune Pedersen 

Overall BestTm 

1:39.401 

1:39.950 

1:40.473 

1:42.750 

In Session 

Qualifying 2 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Qualifying 2 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Qualifying 2 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Qualifying 2 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Diff 

1.879 

2.428 

2.951 

5.228 

Gap 

0.689 

0.549 

0.523 

0.175 

2nd Overall Time 

1:39.774 

1:40.172 

1:41.228 

1:43.778 

2nd Session 

Qualifying 2 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Qualifying 2 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Qualifying 2 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Qualifying 2 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 04.07.2015 13:58:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 
Nasjonal 600 

Qualifying Total - Nasjonal 600 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 


